Flight 1
Gross

1st Place
2nd Place
Net

1st Place
1st Place
3rd Place

Flight 2
Gross

1st Place
2nd Place
Net

1st Place
1st Place
3rd Place
Senior
Gross

1st Place
2nd Place
Net

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
Women
Gross

1st Place
Net

1st Place
2nd Place

Two-Person Scramble Open
Saturday, May 18th, 2024

$  200.00
$  120.00
$  160.00
$  160.00
$  70.00
$  200.00
$  120.00
$  160.00
$  160.00
$  70.00
$  150.00
$  90.00
$  150.00
$  45.00
$  45.00
$  140.00
$  140.00
$  80.00

Proximity Prizes

#4

#8

#13

#16 Ladies

S50 (Team)
S50 (Team)
S50 (Team)
S50 (Team)

Scoring Summary

Kyle Coolley - Austin Darnell
Carson Linville - Brian Sorenson

Greg Paul - Taylor Paul
Steve Pake - Abbi Pagnossin
Kevin A. Miller - Rick Steiner

Ken Cormack - Craig Brown
Tanner Weymouth - Dave Weymouth

Isaac Hamilton - Alan Eyoub
Paul Hoagland - Dane Ireland
Ron Kenny - Carson Sothy

Dave Ralston - Bill Hager
Bob Fields - John Maurer

Tony Louzao - Rick Gray
Darryl Warner - Jim King
Matt Kok - Larry Simkins

Kristin Fuchs - Tricia Callahan

Jean Georg - Lorna Lane
Arlene Johnston - Connie Serediuk

Michael Linville - Todd Haggard
Craig Brown - Ken Cormack
Michael Hoagland - Jon Laffoon
Arlene Johnston - Connie Serediuk

Score
61
63

63
63
64

Score
67
63

63
63
64

Score
68
69

60
64
64

Score
70

63
67

Distance

3'7"
4'7"
3'5"
5'3"



