Two-Person Scramble Open Saturday, May 18th, 2024

Scoring Summary

Flight 1			•	
Gross				<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$	200.00	Kyle Coolley - Austin Darnell	61
2nd Place	\$	120.00	Carson Linville - Brian Sorenson	63
Net	·			
1st Place	\$	160.00	Greg Paul - Taylor Paul	63
1st Place	\$	160.00	Steve Pake - Abbi Pagnossin	63
3rd Place	\$	70.00	Kevin A. Miller - Rick Steiner	64
Flight 2				
Gross				<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$	200.00	Ken Cormack - Craig Brown	67
2nd Place	\$	120.00	Tanner Weymouth - Dave Weymouth	63
Net				
1st Place	\$	160.00	Isaac Hamilton - Alan Eyoub	63
1st Place	\$	160.00	Paul Hoagland - Dane Ireland	63
3rd Place	\$	70.00	Ron Kenny - Carson Sothy	64
<u>Senior</u>				
Gross				<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$	150.00	Dave Ralston - Bill Hager	68
2nd Place	\$	90.00	Bob Fields - John Maurer	69
Net				
1st Place	\$	150.00	Tony Louzao - Rick Gray	60
2nd Place	\$	45.00	Darryl Warner - Jim King	64
2nd Place	\$	45.00	Matt Kok - Larry Simkins	64
<u>Women</u>				
Gross				<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$	140.00	Kristin Fuchs - Tricia Callahan	70
Net				
1st Place	\$	140.00	Jean Georg - Lorna Lane	63
2nd Place	\$	80.00	Arlene Johnston - Connie Serediuk	67
Proximity Prizes Distance				
-				_
#4	\$50 (Team)		Michael Linville - Todd Haggard	3'7"
#8	\$50 (Team)		Craig Brown - Ken Cormack	4'7"
#13	\$50 (Team)		Michael Hoagland - Jon Laffoon	3'5"
#16 Ladies	\$50 (Team)		Arlene Johnston - Connie Serediuk	5'3"